®
TYPE
062411DL-22 Cut Sheet
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-22-SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available. Stainless Steel - machined finish
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-22-BLT	 Cast aluminum Bullet	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
DL-22-BRS	 Cast brass Bullet	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
DL-22-SS	 Cast Stainless Steel Bullet	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
DL-22-XEC-BLT	 Cast aluminum Bullet, X-long collar	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
DL-22-XEC-BRS	 Cast brass Bullet, X-long collar	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
IP54
DL-22-BRS
mounted on
FA-24-BRS